
St. Matthew School Calendar 2019/2020 
HALF DAYS DISMISS AT 11:30 A.M. 

 

Thursday, August 15                    Teachers report back 
 
Wednesday, August 21                   Meet the Teachers in the classroom 4 - 6 p.m. 
       3:30 p.m. and 6:00 p.m. New Parent Orientation 

       5:30 p.m. Preschool/Kindergarten Orientation 
 
Monday, August 26     First 1/2 Day of School for grades Preschool - 8th 
                              Chapel 8:30 a.m. Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, August 27                   First Full Day of School  
 
Friday, August 30 - Monday, September 2  Labor Day Vacation - No School 
 
Tuesday, September 3     School Resumes 
 
Wednesday, September 4                      Grades 1 - 8 Parents-only Orientation 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, September 20           Back to School Event at Defy 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
 
Sunday, September 22     Teacher Installation 
 
Friday, September 27     First Quarter Midterm ends  
 
Monday, September 30     School Pictures (Preschool 4 & Kindergarten Only) 
 
Thursday, October 3           School Pictures (PS3, 1 - 8) 
 
Friday, October 4     Progressive Dinner 

 

Friday, October 11     No School - Teacher Conference 
 
Monday, October 14 - Friday, October 18  Scholastic Book Fair 
 
Friday, October 25     Half Day - Professional Development 
 
Saturday, October 26     Trunk or Treat 
 
Friday, November 1     End of First Quarter                                                              
 
Wednesday, November 6    Parent/Teacher Conferences 5 – 8 p.m. (for all grades) 
 
Thursday, November 7     Half Day - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal, Parent/Teacher Conf. 2 - 6 p.m. 
 
Friday, November 8     Half Day - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal    
 
Friday, November 15     Turkey Trot 
 
Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29    Thanksgiving – No School 

 
Friday, December 6     Second Quarter Midterm ends  
 
Saturday, December 7     Pancakes with Pastors     
            
Friday, December 13                            Preschool/Kindergarten Advent Worship Service 6:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, December 18                 Grades 1 - 4 Christmas Service - 9:30 a.m. & 7:00 p.m.  
       Special Guest Day 8:30 - 11:00 a.m. 



Friday, December 20                      Half Day – 11:30 a.m. Dismissal   

                         

Monday, December 23 - Sunday, January 5  Christmas Break - No School 
 

Monday, January 6                         School Resumes 
 

Friday, January 10     End of the Second Quarter 
 
Week of January 13 - 17    Seventh Grade Class Trip 
 
Friday, January 17     Reports Cards sent home 
 
Monday, January 20                 No School – Martin Luther King Day 
   
Sunday, January 26     Family Outreach Event        
 
Week of January 27 - January 31   Lutheran Schools Week 
 
Friday, February 7     Third Quarter Midterm ends  
 
Saturday, February 8     Scrumptious Saturday - Free Sample of P/S & Kindergarten 
 
Monday, February 17 - Friday, February 21   Winter Break - No School 
 

Monday, February 24       School Resumes 
 
Friday, February 28     All School Open House 
 
Sunday, March 1     DI Parent Preview Day 
 
Saturday, March 7     DI Regional Competition at Waterford Mott High School 
 

Friday, March 20     End of the Third Quarter 
 
Friday, March 27     Report Cards sent home 
 
Saturday, March 28      DI State Competition  
 
Monday, April 6 - Monday, April 13   Spring Break - No School     

  

Tuesday, April 14   School Resumes 
 
April 15 - 17   NLSA National Lutheran Schools Accreditation Team Visit 
 
Friday, May 1     Fourth quarter Midterm ends 
 
Friday, May 1 & Saturday, May 2   School Musical 
 
Friday, May 22     Half Day - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal  
 
Monday, May 25     Memorial Day - No School 
 
Wednesday, June 3 - Friday, June 5   Eighth Grade Class Trip 
 
Tuesday, June 9                                Graduation - Kindergarten 6:00 p.m., 8th Grade 7:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, June 10     Last Day of School - Chapel 8:30 a.m., Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 


